0
9
/
2
0
1
1

Lubrifi care ogni 5 milioni di cicli la guida.
L’apposito grasso è disponibile in tubetti da 90 grammi.
Codice di ordinazione: GLP500-90.
 Pneumatic circuit
Possible problems on a compressed air circuit:
1- Pressure variation.
2- Pressurizing.
3- Sudden pressure black-out.
4- Excessive actuating speed.
Possible solutions:
1- Compressed air storage (E).
2- Start-up valve (G).
3- Safety valve (C).
4- Flow controller (D).
 Maintenance
Lubricate the guidance after 5 million cycles.